
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of September 2025 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 103IP

2021-2022  2  98  46  9  16  169 187 -18-13

2022-2023  4  56  96  3  21  176 193 -17-15

2023-2024  0  82  0  2  22  106 209 -103-33

2024-2025  2  47  42  27  7  123 135 -12 02

2025-2026  0  3  0  18  0  21 38 -17 00
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 2 Average -1  57  37  12  13  119 -333 152

-0.15K

-0.10K

-0.05K

0.00K

0.05K

0.10K

0.15K

0.20K

0.25K

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 10/9/202512:19:15PM



New Members 14.3%

Charter Members 0.0%
Reinstate Members 85.7%

Transfer members 0.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  September 2025 Cumulative

43.81%

Female

56.19%

Male

Female 43.73%
Male 56.09%

PreferNotToAnswer -0.18%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
September 2025 Cumulative
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